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Committce Date of Nama afiths Assaclated Mobile ’
Committee Profession e-mail address
type Appointment with Number
Member
DS TRY 23-09-2024 | Dr. Shalini Gupt Academi HMRITM 981194 halini.hmri il
COMMITTEE -09- r. Shalinl Gupta cademic 949894 | shalini.hmritm@gmail.com
INDUSTRY Industry
- - '- .
COMMITTEE 23-09-2024 | Gauri Upadhyay Expert TCS 8826670124 | gauri.upadhyay@tcs.com
INDUSTRY Industry s
COMMITTEE 23-09-2024 | Rajit Sikka Expert TCS 9250008027 | rajit.sikka@tcs.com
INDUSTRY Industry Pentagon . .
COMMITTEE 23-09-2024 | Kajal Expert space 8951936356 | kajal@pentagonspace.in
INDUSTRY Mahwish Industry Planet mahwish.khamam@planetspa
commirree | 237092024 |y mam Expert spark: || /25T S g
INDUSTRY Industry ; ;
COMMITTEE 23-09-2024 | Rajeev Aman Expert Infosys 8210401205 | rajeev.aman@infosys.com
INDUSTRY 23-09-2024 . : .
COMMITTEE Dr. Amit Gahlot Academic HMRITM | 9711851793 | amitgahlot25@gmail.com
INDUSTRY 23-09-2024 Idustry .
COMMITTEE Mr. Ankit Kumar Expert Pantelwar | 8826016858 | ankit.kumar@pantelwar.com
INDUSTRY 23-09-2024 | Mr. Abhayjeet Industry Jaro . .
COMMITTEE Zutshi Expert Education 7045782270/| abhayjeetz@jaro.in
INDUSTRY | 23-09-2024 | Mohd. Ehsan ]
HMRITM !
COMMITTEE Asgar Convener 9999629550 | asgarehsan@gmail.com
INDUSTRY | 23-09-2024 Industry | Knocial Pvt S
: 412084 | )
COMMITTEE Ms. Simran Expert Ltd 9354120847 | placement@knocialindia.com
CC: . V. andey
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Website Director
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